
OCTOBER 2024
Tues Oct 1 Introduction to Big

Wheels
Check In 1:15pm

Edmonton Corn
Maze

Check In 12:30pm

St. Albert Scavenger
Hunt

Check In 1:15pm

Thurs Oct 3 St. Albert Scavenger
Hunt

Check In 1:15pm

Introduction to Big
Wheels

Check In 1:15pm

Edmonton Corn
Maze

Check in 12:30pm

Fri Oct 4 Kingswood Park Disc
Golf and Football
Check In 1:15pm

Upper Riverlot Hike
and Games

Check In 1:15pm

Batting Cages
Check In 12:30pm

Tues Oct 8 Batting Cages
Check In 12:30pm

Kingswood Park Disc
Golf and Football
Check In 1:15pm

Upper Riverlot Hike
and Games

Check In 1:15pm

Thurs Oct 10 Upper Riverlot Hike
and Games

Check In 1:15pm

Batting Cages
Check In 12:30pm

Kingswood Park Disc
Golf and Football
Check In 1:15pm

Fri Oct 11 NO SCHOOL - PD DAY

Tues Oct 15 Introduction to Little
Wheels

Check In 1:15pm

Swim Servus
Check In 1:15pm

White Spruce Hike -
Scavenger Hunt /

fire starting
Check In 1:15pm

Thurs Oct 17 White Spruce Hike -
Scavenger Hunt /

fire starting
Check In 1:15pm

Introduction to Little
Wheels

Check In 1:15pm

Swim Servus
Check In 1:15pm

Fri Oct 18 Fountain Park
Check In 1:15pm

White Spruce Hike -
Scavenger Hunt /

fire starting
Check In 1:15pm

Introduction to Little
Wheels

Check In 1:15pm

Tues Oct 22 Activate Interactive
Games

Check In 12:40pm

Wall Climbing
U of A

Check In 12:30pm

Cyclebar
Check In 1:10pm

Thurs Oct 24 Cyclebar
Check In 1:10pm

Activate Interactive
Games

Check In 12:40pm

Wall Climbing
U of A

Check In 12:40pm

Fri Oct 25 Knife Safety and
Planning for

Pumpkin Carving
Wide Space Game

After
Check In 1:15pm

Knife Safety and
Planning for

Pumpkin Carving
Wide Space Game

After
Check In 1:15pm

Knife Safety and
Planning for

Pumpkin Carving
Wide Space Game

After
Check In 1:15pm

Tues Oct 29 Annual Pumpkin
Carving Contest
Check In 1:15pm

Annual Pumpkin
Carving Contest
Check In 1:15pm

Annual Pumpkin
Carving Contest
Check In 1:15pm

Thurs Oct 31 School Wide
Activities for
Halloween

Check In 1:15pm

School Wide
Activities for
Halloween

Check In 1:15pm

School Wide
Activities for
Halloween

Check In 1:15pm


